NRA 142nd Imperial Meeting

The Mackinnon

The Challenge Cup and 21 Gold Medals

1

England
Captain: Mr SA Thomas
Adjutant: Mr R Winney
Main Coach: Mr WCP Richards
Coaches: Dr JDS Langley, Miss JH Messer, Mr MJ Ensor
Reserves: Mr JCT Kent, Mr JB Hull, Mr S Belither
900x 1000x Total
Dr GCD Barnett 48 .4v 50.7v 98.11v
Mr TA Ringer 49.5v 49.6v 98.11v
Mr PG Kent 50.9v 47.5v 97.14v
Mr APW Daw 48.7v 49.6v 97.13v
Mr P Patel 50.7v 47.4v 97.11v
Dr JD Warburton 50.4v 47.4v 97.8v
Mr RSF Shouler 49.6v 47.7v 96.13v
Mr DC Luckman 48.5v 48.5v 96.10v
Mr TJD Raincock 49 .4v 47.5v 96.9v
Mr JA Watson 49.3v 47.4v 96.7v
Mr SD Shouler 49.7v 45.3v 94.10v
Mr NRJ Brasier 48.5v 46.4v 94.9v
587.66v 569.60v 1156.126v
Ireland
Captain: Major AG McLean
Adjutant: Mrs KD Robertson
Main Coach: Mr MK Townsend
Coaches: C Fitzpatrick, AG McLean, R McQuillan, GMLN Gilpin, GK Alexander, DP Calvert
Reserves: Miss HP McCullough, Miss D O'Kelly, Mr RA Hyndman
900x 1000x Total
Wg Cdr DP Calvert 50.4v 49.4v 99.8v
Major AG McLean 49.6v 49.6v 98.12v
Mr C Fitzpatrick 49.8v 48.5v 97.13v
Mr GK Alexander 50.7v 46.4v 96.11v
Mr AG Mitchell 49.7v 47.3v 96.10v
Mr ASH McCullough 48.6v 47.5v 95.11v
Mr T Steele 48.4v 47.2v 95.6v
Mr R McQuillan 50.7v 44.5v 94.12v
Mr SJ Carson 47 .6v 47.3v 94.9v
Mr GMLN Gilpin 49.5v 44.3v 93.8v
Dr CI Johnston 46 .4v 46.4v 92.8v
Mr JW Alexander 48.6v 44.2v 92.8v
583.70v 558.46v 1141.116v
Jersey
Captain: Mr D Le Quesne
Adjutant: Mr NJ Atkins
Main Coach: Mr C Mallett
Coaches: Mr ML Cotillard, Mr D Le Quesne
Reserves: Cdt CG Dickson, Mr SO Jauncey, Cdt OS Marshall
900x 1000x Total
Mr DA Richardson 48.8v 49.7v 97.15v
Mr BA Horwood 49 .5v 48.5v 97.10v
Mrs MM Norman 49 .6v 47.4v 96.10v
Mr CB Cotillard 48.5v 48.3v 96.8v
Miss LCP-L Watson 49.3v 46.4v 95.7v
Mrs K Le Quesne 49.3v 46.3v 95.6v
Mr AD Le Cheminant 48.7v 46.3v 94.10v
Mr BJ Le Cheminant 49 .5v 45.2v 94.7v
Mr AR Langley 47 .3v 47.3v 94.6v
Mr RA Benest 50.9v 43.1v 93.10v
Mr M Neal 47 .2v 44.2v 91.4v
Mr WA Langley 46.5v 44.2v 90.7v

579.61v 553.39v 1132.100v



4 Scotland

Captain: Mr LM Peden
Adjutant: Mr IFE Rowley
Main Coach: Mr AK Henderson
Coaches: Mr HL Hunter, Mr MJJ Charlton, Lt Col AJW Sturrock
Reserves: Mr JA Borland, Mr CA Stewart, Mr JPL Sweet
900x 1000x Total
Mr S Glen 49 .6v 49.3v 98.9v
Mr ITG Shaw 49.6v 48.4v 97.10v
Mr JA Anderson 50.6v 47.4v 97.10v
Mr TLW Kidner 49 .4v 48.6v 97.10v
Miss JM Rankin 50.7v 46.3v 96.10v
Mr NBS Logan 48 .4v 47.2v 95.6v
Mr ANR Walker 50.3v 45.2v 95.5v
Mr TW Hunter 47 .5v 46.4v 93.9v
Miss AMG Ogilvie 47 .4v 46.3v 93.7v
Capt AW Gill 47 .4v 44.4v 91.8v
Mr SKC Hunter 47 .6v 43.2v 90.8v
Mr IW Robertson 46.4v 43.3v 89.7v
579.59v 552.40v 1131.99v
5 Guernsey
Captain: Mr PM Jory
Adjutant: PR Sirett
Main Coach: Prof MJ Guille
Coaches: Dr AM Jory, Mr MF Martel, Mr NC Mace
Reserves: Mr MP Hudson, Mr SJ Frank, Mr NJ Branch
900x 1000x Total
Mr A Burton 50.5v 47.2v 97.7v
Mr MJ Creber 48 .4v 48.3v 96.7v
Mr MF Martel 49.7v 46.3v 95.10v
Mr RJ Waters 47 .4v 48.4v 95.8v
Dr AM Jory 47 .4v 47.4v 94.8v
Mr NC Mace 48.5v 45.3v 93.8v
Mr PM Jory 46.3v 47.4v 93.7v
Mr JEC Branch 45.3v 48.1v 93.4v
Mr LW Belton 44 .4y 48.2v 92.6v
Mr S Hunt 47 .2v 44 1v 91.3v
Mrs SG Sirett 45 .4y 45.2v 90.6v
Cdt MAJ Barber 49 .4v 39.2v 88.6v
565.49v 552.31v 1117.80v
6 Wales
Captain: Mr PS Gray
Adjutant: Miss CE Huxter
Main Coach: Wg Cdr CJ Hockley
Coaches: Mrs LJ Brister, Mr PS Gray, Mr RCT Jeens
900x 1000x Total
Mr D Davies 48.6v 48.5v 96.11v
Mr ERT Jeens 49.7v 47.3v 96.10v
Miss SP Ward 47 .6v 47.3v 94.9v
Mr B Jones 50.7v 44.2v 94.9v
Mr GE Morris 45.3v 49.6v 94.9v
Miss CJ Dee 47 .3v 46.3v 93.6v
Mr RC Oxford 47 .2v 46.3v 93.5v
Mr CJ Watson 48.6v 43.3v 91.9v
Mr AC Haley 48.5v 42.3v 90.8v
Mr GW Morgan 45.3v 44.3v 89.6v
Sgt HJ Golaszewski 46.3v 42.4v 88.7v
Mr MP Watkins 47 .6v 40.3v 87.9v

567.57v 538.41v 1105.98v



7 Canada
Captain:
Adjutant:

Coaches:
Reserves:

Mr SE Frost
P Redstone

JC Thompson, J Chapman, PJ Westlake
L Poulin, A Kolenko, JR McKellar

B Huget

A Voorthuyzen
S Spinney

SR Montreuil
A Hines

RA Mullin

DS Murray

M Landreville
JAM Paton

A Marion

SJ Bissonnette
D Stanoev

8 Kenya
Captain:
Adjutant:
Main Coach:

CI E Legei
Sgt W Kerema
Maj P Mathenge

Coaches:
Reserves:

PC S Otundo
WO1 E Muleyi
Cpl D Kirui

Ag IP S Letoya
PC C Saina
WO1 N Batai
Cpl P Munene
Mr J Chebil
Mr S Sehmi
Cpl A Gitonga
Maj P Mathenge
Mr A Hashim

Sgt G Kariuki, Mr S Sehmi, Ag IP S Letoya
Sgt G Kariuki, Cpl J Kamau, WO1 E Muleyi

900x
48 .4v
49 .4v
50.5v
48.5v
49 .4v
47 .4v
48.2v
45.4v
45.3v
46.3v
42 .4v
43.3v

560.45v

900x

48.4v
47 .5v
46.3v
47 .4v
48.6v
44 1v
46.4v
47 .2v
45 .6v
46.4v
41.2v
43.2v

548.43v

1000x
47.5v
46.3v
45.2v
46.3v
45.1v
44.5v
43.2v
45.4v
45.4v
44.4v
42.2v
40.0v

532.35v

1000x
45.3v
44.2v
45.3v
44.2v
40.1v
44.3v
41.1v
40.1v
41.1v
39.1v
41.2v
38.0v

502.20v

Total
95.9v
95.7v
95.7v
94.8v
94.5v
91.9v
91.4v
90.8v
90.7v
90.7v
84.6v
83.3v

1092.80v

Total
93.7v
91.7v
91.6v
91.6v
88.7v
88.4v
87.5v
87.3v
86.7v
85.5v
82.4v
81.2v

1050.63v



